Sr. No.

TAT Subject

Psychology
Psychology

Psychology

Psychology
Psychology

Application Number

HGV414001179
HGV414000974

HGV414000352

HGV414001815
HGV414001363

Candidate Name

Ms. PRIYANKABEN PRABHUDAS SOLANKI
Ms. BHAVIKABEN BABULAL PARMAR

JANI KHUSHBUBEN MAHESHKUMAR

Mr. RAJESHBHAI MOHANBHAI MAKWANA
Ms. MANJUBEN BHAYABHAI BAMNIYA

Higher Secondary Qualified Waiting Candidate School Allocation List

Tat No

414001179
414000974

414000352

414001815
414001363

Allotted
Category

General

General

General

SEBC
SEBC

07/12/2020

Allotted School

MODEL SCHOOL

GOVERNMENT
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL

GOVT. HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL

MODEL SCHOOL

GOVT. HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL



