Higher Secondary Qualified Waiting Candidate School Allocation List

07/12/2020

Sr. No.	TAT Subject	Application Number	Candidate Name	Tat No	Allotted Category	Allotted School
1	Psychology	HGV414001179	Ms. PRIYANKABEN PRABHUDAS SOLANKI	414001179	General	MODEL SCHOOL
2	Psychology	HGV414000974	Ms. BHAVIKABEN BABULAL PARMAR	414000974	General	GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
3	Psychology	HGV414000352	JANI KHUSHBUBEN MAHESHKUMAR	414000352	General	GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
4	Psychology	HGV414001815	Mr. RAJESHBHAI MOHANBHAI MAKWANA	414001815	SEBC	MODEL SCHOOL
5	Psychology	HGV414001363	Ms. MANJUBEN BHAYABHAI BAMNIYA	414001363	SEBC	GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL